
SH
EA
S C
OV
E

MA
RI
ON
 C
OU
NT
Y R
D

MA
RI
ON
 C
OU
NT
Y R
D

SINGLETARY RD SINGLETARY RD

NANTAHALA LN

GA
TO
RL
AK
E
RD

MA
RI
ON
 C
OU
NT
Y R
D

G a t o r  L a k e

Gov.
Lot
5

Gov.
Lot
8

Gov.
Lot
1

Gov.
Lot
6

Gov.
Lot
2

Gov.
Lot
7

Gov.
Lot
3

00101

00100

00202

00205

00204

01600

02400

01000

01900

00201

00206

02700

01300

01400

01200

00800

0070002700

01700

0120001400

02800

02900

03100

03300

03400

00500

00400

00500

00100

00200

00203

00207

01500

03000

00801

03200

03500

01100

02300

00100

01500

01300

03800

03900

12

2
3

4

TR A

2629

13

TR B

1211

11

27

8

TR C

7

5

28

109

6
1

EDGE HILL ESTATES SUBEDGE HILL ESTATES SUB
PB 31/92PB 31/92

PINE ACREPINE ACRE
ESTATESESTATES
PB 23/41PB 23/41

SHERYDAN GLENNSHERYDAN GLENN
PB 70/27PB 70/27

T18-R24-Sec12 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arc e ls
Subdivis ion Lots
Subdivis ion Bloc ks
Subdivis ion Boundarie s

Eas e m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se c tion Line s
County Boundary ´ Date : 1/20/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Apprais e r (LCP A) digital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cadastral m aps  are  produc e d s ole ly
for ad valore m  prope rty as s e s s m e nt purpos e s  and are  provide d
to the  public for inform ational purpos e s  only.  LCP A’s  GIS
cadastral m aps  are  NOT le gal land surve ys  and s hould not be
us e d or re lie d upon as s uc h.  No warrantie s , e xpre s s e d or
im plie d, are  provide d for the  m ap data he re in, its  pos itional or
the m atic  ac c urac y, its  us e , or its  inte rpre tation.
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